57850 Stone Creek Trail W UPGRADES

Pool/deck remodel/Stone Wallin alcove $98,985

Landscaping

Window Treatments
Built-ins (Living Rm/Office)
Garage/Closet Systems
Flooring

Lighting/Fans

BBQ/Gas and Electric Lines
Flex Room Barn Doors
Upper Cabinets (Laundry/Hall)
Solar Screen in Alcove

Side yard Wall/Gate

86” TV/mount installed

TOTAL

$52,892
$17,232
$16,513
$11,760
$10,767
$ 7,444
$ 7,618
$ 6,150
$ 4,371
$ 3,500
$ 1,650
$ 1,700

$240,582



