Pool/deck remodel/Stone Wall in alcove Landscaping	\$98,985 \$52,892
Window Treatments	\$17,232
Built-ins (Living Rm/Office) Garage/Closet Systems	\$16,513 \$11,760
Flooring	\$10,767
Lighting/Fans BBQ/Gas and Electric Lines	\$ 7,444 \$ 7,618
Flex Room Barn Doors	\$ 6,150
Upper Cabinets (Laundry/Hall) Solar Screen in Alcove	\$ 4,371 \$ 3,500
Side yard Wall/Gate	\$ 3,500 \$ 1,650
86" TV/mount installed	\$ 1,700

TOTAL

\$240,582